

## **Gujarat Alkalies and Chemicals Limited**

(Promoted by Govt of Gujarat)

Regd. Office & Works: P.O. Petrochemicals - 391 346, Dist. Vadodara (Gujarat) INDIA.

Phone: +91-265-2232681, 3061200, 6540463 Fax: +91-265-2232130, 2230031

Website: www.gacl.com CIN: L24110GJ1973PLC002247

REF:SEC/SE/2019

12.11.2019

The General Manager,

Corporate Relations Department

**BSE Limited** 

1<sup>st</sup> Floor, New Trading Ring, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street, Fort,

MUMBAI - 400 001

Company Code No.:

530001

The General Manager

Listing Department

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No.C-1, "G" Block,

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),

MUMBAI - 400 051

Company Code No.: GUJALKALI

Dear Sir,

Reg: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate/s in lieu of lost / misplaced.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015, please find below / attached details of shareholder(s) from whom application(s) is/are received on 12.11.2019 (proof of receipt is enclosed / attached) for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu of lost / misplaced: -

Sr NO	Name of the Shareholders	Folio No.	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive No. (From)	Distinctive No. (To)
1	GURPUR TARANATH BHAT JOINTLY WITH MRS SUMANA TARANATH BHAT	G0004276	404861	50	14411395	14411444

Our R & T Agent, Link Intime India Private Ltd., Vadodara is verifying the documents submitted by the aforesaid applicant(s). If the applications / documents / information submitted by the above applicant(s) is not as per the guidelines, our R & T Agent will send necessary communications requesting them to submit the same. Upon receipt of all information / documents, the proposal for issue of duplicate share certificates shall be considered by the Company and duplicate share certificate/s will be issued within statutory time limit from the date of receipt of relevant information / documents.

This is for your kind information please.

Thanking you,

for GUJARAT ALKALIES AND CHEMICALS

COMPANY SECRETARY & GM (LEGAL)

Encl: As above.

LOST OF SH. BSE-NSE 05.11.2019



Dahej Complex: P.O. Dahej - 392130. Tal. Vagra, Dist. Bharuch (Gujarat) INDIA

Phone: +91-2641-256315 / 6 / 7. Fax: +91-2641-256220

**Subject:**Lost of shares Intimation (GACL) **Date:**Tue, 12 Nov 2019 12:25:43 +0530

From: Ajay Prajapati <ajay.prajapati@linkintime.co.in> Reply-To: Ajay Prajapati <ajay.prajapati@linkintime.co.in>

**To:**Kamlesh Mundra <a href="mailto:kamlesh.mundra@gacl.co.in">, D J VYAS J VYAS (GACL) <a href="mailto:kamlesh.mundra@gacl.co.in">, D J VYAS (GACL) <a href="

CC:Alpesh Gandhi <alpesh.gandhi@linkintime.co.in>, Himir Shah <a href="mailto:kimir.shah@linkintime.co.in">kimir.shah@linkintime.co.in>, Mansi Bakshi <mansi.bakshi@linkintime.co.in>, Mr. Vijay Harsora ( LIIPL - VADODARA ) <vijay.harsora@linkintime.co.in>

Dear sir/madam,

Sub: Information for loss of share certificate(s)

With reference to the captioned matter, please find hereunder information on application(s) received for loss of share certificate(s) on 12TH NOVEMBER 2019 GACL LTD:12/11/2019

Sr NO	Name of the Shareholders	Folio No.	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive No. (From)	Distinctive No.
1	GURPUR TARANATH BHAT JOINTLY WITH MRS SUMANA TARANATH BHAT	G0004276	404861	50	14411395	14411444

Thanks & Regards,

Ajay Prajapati | Team Member | Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd (Phone: +91 0265 6136000, 6136001 | Extn: 6010

\* ajay.prajapati@linkintime.co.in

8 www.linkintime.co.in



## **Gujarat Alkalies and Chemicals Limited**

(Promoted by Govt of Gujarat)

Regd. Office & Works: P.O. Petrochemicals - 391 346, Dist. Vadodara (Gujarat) INDIA. Phone: +91-265-2232681, 3061200, 6540463 Fax: +91-265-2232130, 2230031

Website: www.gacl.com CIN: L24110GJ1973PLC002247

REF:SEC/SE/2019

12.11.2019

The General Manager, Corporate Relations Department BSE Limited

1<sup>st</sup> Floor, New Trading Ring, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Fort,

MUMBAI - 400 001

Company Code No.:

530001

The General Manager Listing Department

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No.C-1, "G" Block,

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),

MUMBAI - 400 051

Company Code No.: GUJALKALI

Dear Sir.

Reg: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate/s in lieu of lost / misplaced.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015, please find below / attached details of shareholder(s) from whom application(s) is/are received on 12.11.2019 (proof of receipt is enclosed / attached) for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu of lost / misplaced: -

Sr NO	Name of the Shareholders	Folio No.	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive No. (From)	Distinctive No. (To)
1	GURPUR TARANATH BHAT JOINTLY WITH MRS SUMANA TARANATH BHAT	G0004276	404861	50	14411395	14411444

Our R & T Agent, Link Intime India Private Ltd., Vadodara is verifying the documents submitted by the aforesaid applicant(s). If the applications / documents / information submitted by the above applicant(s) is not as per the guidelines, our R & T Agent will send necessary communications requesting them to submit the same. Upon receipt of all information / documents, the proposal for issue of duplicate share certificates shall be considered by the Company and duplicate share certificate/s will be issued within statutory time limit from the date of receipt of relevant information / documents.

This is for your kind information please.

Thanking you,

for GUJARAT ALKALIES AND CHEMICALS

COMPANY SECRETARY & GM (LEGAL & C

Encl: As above.

LOST OF SH. BSE-NSE 05.11.2019



Dahej Complex: P.O. Dahej - 392130. Tal. Vagra, Dist. Bharuch (Gujarat) INDIA

Phone: +91-2641-256315 / 6 / 7. Fax: +91-2641-256220

Subject: Lost of shares Intimation (GACL)

Date: Tue, 12 Nov 2019 12:25:43 +0530

From: Ajay Prajapati <ajay.prajapati@linkintime.co.in> Reply-To: Ajay Prajapati <ajay.prajapati@linkintime.co.in>

**To:**Kamlesh Mundra <kamlesh.mundra@gacl.co.in>, D J VYAS J VYAS ( GACL ) <dramil.vyas@gacl.co.in>

CC:Alpesh Gandhi <alpesh.gandhi@linkintime.co.in>, Himir Shah <a href="mailto:kimir.shah@linkintime.co.in">kimir.shah@linkintime.co.in</a>, Mansi Bakshi <a href="mailto:kashi@linkintime.co.in">kimir.shah@linkintime.co.in</a>, Mr. Vijay Harsora ( LIIPL - VADODARA ) <a href="mailto:vijay.harsora@linkintime.co.in">vijay.harsora@linkintime.co.in</a>

Dear sir/madam,

Sub: Information for loss of share certificate(s)

With reference to the captioned matter, please find hereunder information on application(s) received for loss of share certificate(s) on 12TH NOVEMBER 2019 GACL LTD:12/11/2019

Sr NO	Name of the Shareholders	Folio No.	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive No. (From)	Distinctive No. (To)
1	GURPUR TARANATH BHAT JOINTLY WITH MRS SUMANA TARANATH BHAT	G0004276	404861	50	14411395	14411444

Thanks & Regards,

Ajay Prajapati | Team Member | Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd ( Phone: +91 0265 6136000, 6136001 | Extn: 6010

<sup>\*</sup> ajay.prajapati@linkintime.co.in

<sup>8</sup> www.linkintime.co.in